MR SACHIN 8010899255

1.00PLASTIC  342.00 380.00 1  380  0.00

2.00PLASTIC  540.00 300.00 1  600  0.00

1.00BAGS  171.00 190.00 1  190  0.00

1.00DUSTPAN  35.00 35.00 1  35  0.00

2.00PLATE  288.00 160.00 1  320  0.00

1.00SALE  120.00 120.00 1  120  0.00

1495.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  8.00

1645  149

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1495.00

Warrenty :-